Page 1 of 6
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17018
Revised: 03/11/19
ADJUSTABLE WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING
REQUIREMENTS
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH

configuration tool. Note that the sensor comes with photocell setting disabled and the FSIR-100 must be purchased if photocell
capability is desired.
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: MP-SM100UT3-50B
Notes:
* Available in 28W and 55W Only
Contact
Maxlite for
additional
finishes
Page 3 of 6
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17018
Revised: 03/11/19
ADJUSTABLE WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING
REQUIREMENTS
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH
28W ISO-FOOTCANDLE LAYOUTS:
.51 2 5
10’
20’
30’
0
30’ 20’ 10’ 0 10’ 20’ 30’
28W, Type III
3,000 Lumens
10’ Mounting Height
Foot-candle Correction Factor:
    New Height:         10’        15’        20’
   Multiply by:           1         0.44      0.25
.5
1
2
5
30’ 20’ 10’ 0 10’ 20’ 30’
10’
20’
30’
0
28W, Type IV
3,000 Lumens
10’ Mounting Height
Foot-candle Correction Factor:
    New Height:         10’        15’        20’
   Multiply by:           1         0.44      0.25
Page 4 of 6
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17018
Revised: 03/11/19
ADJUSTABLE WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING
REQUIREMENTS
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH
55W ISO-FOOTCANDLE LAYOUTS:
.5
1
2 5
55W, Type III
6,000 Lumens